Respective star mark shall be printed on the fan. 

8. FEES: 

8.1.Application Fee: Fee payable on application for authority to affix labels is BDT 
3000/- (Three thousand only). 

8.2.Renewal Fee: Fee payable on renewal application for authority to affix labels is BDT 
1500/- (One thousand Five Hundred only). 

8.3.Labeling fee for affixation of label on each piece of LED lamp is BDT 1/- (One Only) 
9. USER INFROMATION REQUIREMENT: 
In order to educate and motivate the general consumer, the manufacturers shall provide the 
information in a tabular form about the LED lamp wattage equivalent to incandescent lamp wattage